
                                 City $ 99,430 
 

 DEMOLITION BID OPENING DATE:  January 31, 2020 
 This list is only one component for consideration of final bid award. 

Bids to be tabulated for award to lowest, most responsive, responsible bidder. 
Allow three (3) business days for final, formal confirmation of award.      ________________________________  ____________________________ 
Contact 318-449-5071 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.    Administrator Attest    Program Manager Attest 
 

Group 1 
 

Contractor 
Name &  

License # 

2524 8th 
Street 

CS-12078 

2742 10th 
Street 

CD-11767 

3723 11th 
Street 

CD-12570 

2516 12th 
Street 

CD-12061 

2544 12th 
Street 

CD-12548 

1015 Augusta 
Street 

CD-12547 

312 Bogan 
Street 

CD-12580 

730 Woodard 
Street 

CD-12782 

Group 1 
Price 

6 Addresses 

Charlie Carlisle, 
LLC  

#27373 
$11,900 $7,200 $13,700 $10,808 No Award No Award $4,850 $11,800 $60,258 

Grant Eastern 
Construction Co  

#9521 
$16,850 $4,995 $11,375 $5,760 No Award No Award $4,350 $9,550 $52,880 

Lathan 
Construction 
LLC #555277 

$14,600 $4,650 $8,200 $6,100 No Award No Award $4,650 $7,700 $45,900 

SkyPlex 
Construction 
LLC # 2962 

$11,925 $7,625 $11,430 $11,430 No Award No Award $11,430 $11,430 $65,270 

Spurlock 
Company, INC 

# 2965 
$15,400 $9,500 $9,400 $11,500 No Award No Award $9,200 $13,100 $68,100 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

           

FY 2019 City funding amounts are highlighted in green.
Awarded low bid amounts are circled.

City  $99,430



 

          DEMOLITION BID OPENING DATE:  January 31, 2020 
 This list is only one component for consideration of final bid award. 

Bids to be tabulated for award to lowest, most responsive, responsible bidder. 
Allow three (3) business days for final, formal confirmation of award.      ________________________________  ____________________________ 
Contact 318-449-5071 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.    Administrator Attest    Program Manager Attest 
 

Group 2   
 

Contractor 
Name &  

License # 

4517 Futrell 
Street 

CD-12790 

4708 Garden 
Street 

CD-12667 

3305 Hudson 
Boulevard 
CD-12669 

4108 Lincoln 
Road 

CD-12716 

4206 Lincoln 
Road 

CD-12711 

3840 Palmetto 
Drive 

CD-12732 

Group 2 
Price 

5 Addresses 

Charlie Carlisle, 
LLC  

#27373 
$8,600 No Award $3,200 $11,700 $8,800 $8,840 $41,140 

Grant Eastern 
Construction Co  

#9521 
$7,350 No Award $1,995 $9,850 $8,125 $5,760 $33,080 

Lathan 
Construction 
LLC #555277 

$14,600 No Award $4,650 $14,600 $7,600 $6,100 $47,550 

SkyPlex 
Construction 
LLC # 2962 

$11,430 No Award $6,830 $11,430 $10,250 $11,000 $50,940 

Spurlock 
Company, INC 

# 2965 
$8,000 No Award $4,200 $14,500 $8,200 $5,600 $64,500 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

klavalais
Typewriter
FY 2019 City funding amounts are highlighted in green.
Awarded low bid amounts are circled.

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
KL signature



DEMOLITION BID OPENING DATE:  January 31, 2020 
 This list is only one component for consideration of final bid award. 

Bids to be tabulated for award to lowest, most responsive, responsible bidder. 
Allow three (3) business days for final, formal confirmation of award.      ________________________________  ____________________________ 
Contact 318-449-5071 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.    Administrator Attest    Program Manager Attest 
 

Group 3   
 
 
 

Contractor 
Name &  

License # 

56 Eastwood 
Avenue 

CD-12572 

116 Mary 
Lane 

CS-12155 

1326 Charlton 
Street 

CD-12672 

2515 Wise 
Street 

CD-12806 

Group 3  
Price 

3 Addresses 

Charlie Carlisle, 
LLC  

#27373 
No Award $10,820 $13,960 $7,220 $32,000 

Grant Eastern 
Construction Co  

#9521 
No Award $11,750 $7,775 $5,450 $24,975 

Lathan 
Construction 
LLC #555277 

No Award $11,150 $4,650 $4,650 $20,450 

SkyPlex 
Construction 
LLC # 2962 

No Award $11,430 $11,430 $11,925 $34,785 

Spurlock 
Company, INC 

# 2965 
No Award $15,000 $11,200 $9,500 $35,700 

 
 
 
 

klavalais
Typewriter
FY 2019 City funding amounts are highlighted in green.
Awarded low bid amounts are circled.

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
Highlight

klavalais
KL signature


